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LOCATION PLAN

SECTION OF
COMPOUND WALL

BELOW BASEMENT LINE BELOW BASEMENT LINE

BLOCK PLAN

PROP. BLDG.(WING-A)
BASEMENT + GROUND

+ 1ST PARK. TO 3RD PARK.FL.
+ 4TH PARK.(E-DECK) LVL.

+1ST TO 43RD TYP.UPPER FLOORS

PROP. BLDG.(WING-B)
BASEMENT + GROUND

+ 1ST PARK. TO 3RD PARK.FL.
+ 4TH PARK.(E-DECK) LVL.

+1ST TO 53RD UPPER FLOORS

 SLOPE 1:12CFO RAMP FOR GR. LVL TO 1ST PODIUM

RAMP CLEAR WIDTH 9.75 MRAMP LENGTH =39.6 M

STP BELOW

1.5 M R.G. STRIP

1.5 M R.G. STRIP
1.5 M R.G. STRIP
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 R. G.-4 
295.72 SQ.MT.

 R. G.-4 
295.72 SQ.MT.

 R. G.-1 
3523.13 SQ.MT.

 R. G.-2 
227.04 SQ.MT.

PAVED R. G.-3 
1431.24 SQ.MT.
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B.U.A AREA SUMMARY OF (WING-B)

FLOOR
CONSTRUCTED
B.U.A/ FLOOR

(SQ.MT.)

LESS
STAIRCASE/L

IFT/LIFT
LOBBY &

COMMON
LOBBY AREA

(SQ.MT.)

 REFUGE
AREA

(SQ.MT.)

BUILT UP
AREA

(SQ.MT)

EXCESS
REFUGE

AREA
COUNTED IN

TO F.S.I.
(SQ.MT.)

TOTAL B.U.A.
IN (SQ.MT.)

TENEMENTS
PROPOSED

1st FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
2nd FLOOR 798.35 185.27 160.42 452.56 0.10 452.66 4 NOS.
3rd FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
4th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
5th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
6th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
7th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
8th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
9th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 160.42 452.56 0.10 452.66 4 NOS.

10th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
11th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
12th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
13th FLOOR 798.35 185.27 0.00 613.08 0.00 613.08 6 NOS.
14th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
15th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
16th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 160.20 455.02 0.08 455.10 4 NOS.
17th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
18th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
19th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
20th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
21st FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
22nd FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
23rd FLOOR 798.04 182.74 160.20 455.02 0.08 455.10 4 NOS.
24th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
25th FLOOR 798.04 182.74 0.00 615.30 0.00 615.30 6 NOS.
26th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
27th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
28th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
29th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
30th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 161.86 455.32 0.04 455.36 4 NOS.
31th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
32th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
33th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
34th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
35th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
36th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
37th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 161.86 455.32 0.04 455.36 4 NOS.
38th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
39th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
40th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
41st FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
42nd FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
43rd FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
44th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 161.86 455.32 0.04 455.36 4 NOS.
45th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
46th FLOOR 797.44 180.22 0.00 617.22 0.00 617.22 6 NOS.
47th FLOOR 815.14 180.22 0.00 634.92 0.00 634.92 6 NOS.
48th FLOOR 815.14 180.22 0.00 634.92 0.00 634.92 6 NOS.
49th FLOOR 815.14 180.22 0.00 634.92 0.00 634.92 6 NOS.
50th FLOOR 815.14 180.22 0.00 634.92 0.00 634.92 3 NOS.
51th FLOOR 815.14 180.22 72.03 562.89 0.00 562.89 3 NOS.
52th FLOOR 815.14 180.22 0.00 634.92 0.00 634.92 3 NOS.
53th FLOOR 815.14 180.22 0.00 634.92 0.00 634.92 3 NOS.

TOTAL AREA 42407.25 9647.55 1198.85 31560.37 0.48 31560.85 292.00 NOS.
1st SERVICE FLR. 807.39
2nd SERVICE FLR. 798.58
3rd SERVICE FLR. 802.29
CONSTRUCTED
AREA  (SQ.MT.) 44815.51

B.U.A AREA SUMMARY OF (WING-A)

FLOOR
CONSTRUCTED
B.U.A/ FLOOR

(SQ.MT.)

LESS
STAIRCASE/L

IFT/LIFT
LOBBY &

COMMON
LOBBY AREA

(SQ.MT.)

 REFUGE
AREA

(SQ.MT.)

BUILT UP
AREA

(SQ.MT)

EXCESS
REFUGE

AREA
COUNTED IN

TO F.S.I.
(SQ.MT.)

TOTAL B.U.A.
IN (SQ.MT.)

TENEMENTS
PROPOSED

FIRE CONTROL
RM. @ GR. FLR. 30.82 30.82

1st FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
2nd FLOOR 796.96 182.30 161.06 453.52 0.08 453.60 4 NOS.
3rd FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
4th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
5th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
6th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
7th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
8th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
9th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 161.06 453.52 0.08 453.60 4 NOS.

10th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
11th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
12th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
13th FLOOR 796.96 182.30 0.00 614.66 0.00 614.66 6 NOS.
14th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
15th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
16th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 161.72 454.70 0.10 454.80 4 NOS.
17th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
18th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
19th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
20th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
21st FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.

22nd FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
23rd FLOOR 796.30 179.78 161.72 454.70 0.10 454.80 4 NOS.
24th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
25th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
26th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
27th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
28th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
29th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
30th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 161.72 454.70 0.10 454.80 4 NOS.
31th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
32th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
33th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
34th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
35th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
36th FLOOR 796.30 179.78 0.00 616.52 0.00 616.52 6 NOS.
37th FLOOR 814.60 179.78 167.40 467.36 0.06 467.42 4 NOS.
38th FLOOR 814.54 179.78 0.00 634.76 0.00 634.76 6 NOS.
39th FLOOR 814.54 179.78 0.00 634.76 0.00 634.76 6 NOS.
40th FLOOR 814.54 179.78 0.00 634.76 0.00 634.76 6 NOS.
41st FLOOR 814.54 179.78 0.00 634.76 0.00 634.76 3 NOS.

42nd FLOOR 814.54 179.78 0.00 634.76 0.00 634.76 3 NOS.
43rd FLOOR 814.54 179.78 0.00 634.76 0.00 634.76 3 NOS.
TOTAL AREA 34408.04 7763.30 974.68 25638.72 0.52 25670.06 237.00 NOS.

1st SERVICE FLR. 807.39
2nd SERVICE FLR. 798.58
1st BASEMENT 11963.91

GROUND 10739.54
1st PODIUM 10686.83
2nd PODIUM 10557.02
3rd PODIUM 10444.93
4th PODIUM 1616.08

CONSTRUCTED
AREA  (SQ.MT.) 92022.32

TOTAL B.U.A AREA SUMMARY OF (WING-A & B )

BLDG. NO.
B.U.A IN
SQ.MT.

PROPOSED
FUNGIBLE

AREA
TOTAL BUA

TENEMENTS
PROPOSED

WING-A 19014.86 6655.20 25670.06 237 NOS.
WING-B 23378.41 8182.44 31560.85 292 NOS.

Total Area
42393.27 14837.64 57230.91 529 NOS

9.5126
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FORM-I
A DESCRIPTION AREA IN

 AREA STATEMENT

a) Area of Reservation in plot

b) Area of Road Set back

c) Area of D P Road

DEDUCTIONS FOR.
(A) For Reservation/Road Area

(a) Road set-back area to be handed over (100%) (Regulation No 16)

(b) Proposed D P road to be handed over (100%) (Regulation No 16)

(c) (i)Reservation area) to be handed over (100%) (Regulation No 17) (ii)

Reservation area to be handed over as per AR (Regulation No 17)
(B) For Amenity area

(a) Area of amenity plot/plots to be handed over as per DCR 14(A)(i)

(b) Area of amenity plot/plots to be handed over as per DCR 14(B)

(c) Area of amenity plot/plots to be handed over as per DCR 35 (abeyance)

/Existing BUA as per Regulation under which the development was allowed.

 Total deductions: [ {2(A) +2(B)} +2(C) +2(D) as and when applicable.]

 Balance area of plot (1 minus 3)

Balance plot area ( 4 - 6 )

MCGM 33% OF ( 7 )

MHADA 27% OF ( 7 )

1

2

I.

3
4

7

A
8

Add Set-back ( 560.98 X 2.50)

OWNER 40% OF ( 7 )C

10

    b

28924.14

560.98
28363.16

      -

(D) Encroachment on Site (Sub Plot A2)

560.98
-

  -
560.98

-
-
-

-
-
-

     -

10932.81

5 Existing Built up Area 23182.37
Land component of exist. Built up area6 17430.35

  3607.83
B

9

No.12 of Regulation No 30(A) on remaining/ balance plot.

Permissible (21803.47 x 0.84=18314.91)

  2951.86
  4373.12

40% of owner share 8(C)A   4373.12
Total land component of existing built up area exist.built up area  (6) Above B 17430.35
Total (A+B)C 21803.47
 Zonal (basic) FSI (0.50 or 0.75 or 1 or 1.33)        1.33

11 Built up Area as per Zonal(basic) FSI (9C *10)        28998.61
12 a Add BMC Rg (3607.83 X 2.50)        9019.57

        1402.45
13

30(A) and 32 on remaining / balance plot.
14

Permissible Built up Area(11+12+13) 15

TDR generated if any as per regulation 30 (A) and 32.

 Total Built up Area proposed including Fungible Compensatory Area 

[13+15(a)(ii) + 15(b)(ii)]

(A) Reservation/Designation
a) Name of Reservation

b) Area of Reservation affecting the plot

Proposed BUA {as the case may be with /without BUA as per 2( c)}

FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AS PER REGULATION NO 31(3)

a) i)Permissible Fungible Compensatory area for Rehab component without

charging premium.

ii) Fungible Compensatory area availed for Rehab component without 

charging premium.

ii) Fungible Compensatory area availed on payment of premium

FSI consumed on Net Plot [13/ 4]

 OTHER REQUIREMENTS

d) Built up area of Amenity to be handed over as per Regulation No.17

e) Area/Built up Area of Designation

(i) 14(A)(i)

16

17

19

20

(ii) 14(B)

(iii) 15

(D) TENEMENT STATEMENT
(i) Proposed built up area (13 above)
(ii) Less deduction of Non-residential area (Shop etc.)

(iii) Area available for tenements [(i) minus (ii).]

(iv) Tenements permissible (Density of tenements/hectare)

(v) Total number of Tenements proposed on the plot

(E) PARKING STATEMENT
(i) _Parking required by Regulations for. - Car

Scooter/Motor cycle
Outsiders (visitors)
(ii) Covered garage permissible
(iii) Covered garages proposed

Scooter/Motor cycle

Outsider (Visitors)
(iv) Total parking provided

(D) Transport Vehicles Parking

(i) Spaces for transport vehicles parking required by Regulations

(ii) Total No. of transport vehicles parking spaces provided

II

18

14837.64

57230.91

42393.27

1.49

Existing BUA -

42370.44
-

42370.44
1906 nos.
529 nos.

1202 nos.

1202 nos.

Permissible (21803.47 x 0.83=18096.88)

  0.00

Utilised

  2980.00

42400.63

FORM-II 01
21

CONTENTS OF SHEET

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS

THIS CANCELS APPROVAL OF THE
PREVIOUS PLANS SANCTIONED
UNDER NO.EB/360/FS/A
DT-19/08/2021

APPROVED SBJECT TO THE
CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THE
ACCOMPANY OFFICE LETTER
NO.EB/360/FS/A

EEBP (C) -I

SEBP(C)-VIII AEBP(C)-V

REVISION

CERTIFICATE OF AREA
Certified that I have surveyed the plot under reference on ...........and that the dimensions
of the sides, etc. of the plot stated on the plan are as measured on site and the area so
worked out is* .28924.14 squaremeters and tallies with the area stated in the document
of ownership/Town Planning Scheme records.

Signature of Licensed Surveyor/Architect/Engineer/Structural Engineer/Supervisor or
Architect

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY.

NAME OF THE OWNER SIGNATURE

BHOOMI PROPERTIES C.A.TO OWNER
MR.AKSHAY J.DOSHI

DRG. NO. DATE SCALE SCRUTINY BY CHECKED BY DRAWN BY

MUN-01 13/12/2021 1:100 GOKUL MAYUR

NAME ADDRESS AND SIGNATURE OF L.S. / ARCHITECT


